Jaibhavani Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

जयभवानी शिक्षण प्रसारक मंडळाचे

ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATODA

GE, PATODA कला व विज्ञान महाविद्यालय, पाटोदा वि.बीड - ४१४ २०४ (महाराष्ट्र)

Tq.Patoda Dist. Beed 414 204 (M.S.)

Email: artsandsciencecollegepatoda@gmail.com

Web: www.jspmpatoda.org

Tel No : (0) 02444-295525

(Affiliated to Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad)

President =

Principal

Hon. Shri. Amarsinha Pandit Ex-Member of Legislative Council (M.S.)

Dr. Vishvas Kadam

M.A., M.P.Ed., Ph.D.

Ref. No.J.B.S.P.M's.A & SCP /

Date

1

5.2.2 Percentage of students qualifying in state/national/ international level examinations during the last five years

DVV Query

- 1. Kindly provide the authenticated list of qualified students year- wise under each category.
- **2.** Kindly provide the year-wise qualifying certificates of the students.

DVV Response

- 1. The authenticated list of qualified students year- wise under each category is provided.
- 2. The year-wise qualifying certificates and ID cards of the students is provided.



J.B.S.R.M's Arts & Science College Patoda,Tq.Patoda Dist.Beed Jaibhavani Shikshan Prasarak Mandal's

जयभवानी शिक्षण प्रसारक मंडळाचे

ARTS & SCIENCE COLLEGE, PATODA

Tq.Patoda Dist. Beed 414 204 (M.S.)

ता.पाटोदा जि.बीड - ४१४ २०४ (महाराष्ट्र)

कला व विज्ञान महाविद्यालय, पाटोदा

Email: artsandsciencecollegepatoda@gmail.com Web: www.jspmpatoda.org

Tel No : (0) 02444-295525

(Affiliated to Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University, Aurangabad)

- President -

Principal

Hon, Shri, Amarsinha Pandit

Ex-Member of Legislative Council (M.S.)

Dr. Vishvas Kadam

M.A., M.P.Ed., Ph.D.

Ref. No.J.B.S.P.M's.A & SCP /

Date

1

DVV Clarification

Index

| Sr. No | Particular | Link |
|--------|---|---------------|
| 1 | Year-wise students list | View Document |
| 2 | Certificates and ID cards of the students | View Document |



Principal

J.B.S.P.M's Arts & Science College

Patoda, Tq. Patoda Dist. Beed